
 

Pre-Kindergarten Position & Room # 

Google Meet  
Nickname 

Email Address 

Ms. Kotzum 
Pre-K Teacher, Room 19 skotzum 

skotzum@bcps.org 

Kindergarten Position  

Google Meet  
Nickname 

Email Address 

Ms. Cooper 
K Teacher, Room 4 ccooper7 

ccooper7@bcps.org 

Ms. Jirsa 
K Teacher, Room 1 kjirsa 

kjirsa@bcps.org 

Ms. Petrocelli 
K Teacher, Room 3 spetrocelli 

spetrocelli@bcps.org 

Ms. Ross 
K Teacher, Room 2 aross 

aross@bcps.org 

Ms. Rounds 
K Teacher, Room 6 arounds 

arounds@bcp.org 

Ms. Tronolone 
K Teacher, Room 5 atronolone 

atronolone@bcps.org 

1st Grade Position  

Google Meet  
Nickname 

Email Address 

Ms. Brown 
1st Grade Teacher, Room 8 mbrown30 

mbrown30@bcps.org 

Ms. DeGraw 
1st Grade Teacher, Room 9 adegraw2 

adegraw2@bcps.org 

Ms. Gross 
1st Grade Teacher, Room 10 kgross3 

kgross3@bcps.org 

Ms. Keller 
1st Grade Teacher, Room 15 kkeller4 

kkeller4@bcps.org 

Ms. McGivney 
1st Grade Teacher, Room 11 bmcgivney 

bmcgivney@bcps.org 

2nd Grade Position  

Google Meet  
Nickname 

Email Address 

Ms. Goddard (VanDaniker) 
2nd Grade Teacher, Room 31 cvandaniker 

cvandaniker@bcps.org 

Ms. Heiland 
2nd Grade Teacher, Room 30 sheiland 

sheiland@bcps.org 

Ms. Kruger 
2nd Grade Teacher, Room 29 kkruger 

kkruger@bcps.org 

Ms. Shenk  
2nd Grade Teacher, Room 28 cshenk 

cshenk@bcps.org 

Ms. Taylor 
2nd Grade Teacher, Room 27 ntaylor5 

ntaylor5@bcps.org 

3rd Grade Position  

Google Meet  
Nickname 

Email Address 

Ms. Doerr 3rd Grade Teacher, Room 22 
mdoerr 

mdoerr@bcps.org 

Ms. Miller 
3rd Grade Teacher, Room 23 mmiller22 

mmiller22@bcps.org 

Ms. Ruppert 
3rd Grade Teacher, Room 25 jruppert2 

jruppert2@bcps.org 



Ms. Sellars 
3rd Grade Teacher, Room 26 bsellars 

bsellars@bcps.org 

Ms. Tarbell (Gorlin) 
3rd Grade Teacher, Room 24 vgorlin 

vgorlin@bcps.org 

Special Area Teachers Position  

Google Meet  
Nickname 

Email Address 

Ms. Arlotta 
Art Teacher  narlotta 

narlotta@bcps.org 

Ms. Baublitz 
Library Media Teacher mbaublitz 

mbaublitz@bcps.org 

Mr. Figlewski 
Science Teacher afiglewski 

afiglewski@bcps.org 

Mr. Ketterer 
Phys. Ed.  Teacher sketterer 

sketterer@bcps.org 

Ms. Long 
Music Teacher rlong 

rlong@bcps.org 

Resource Teachers Position  

Google Meet  
Nickname 

Email Address 

 

Ms. Balmages 
Staff Development Teacher lbalmages 

lbalmages@bcps.org 

Ms. Flanzraich 
ESOL Teacher nflanzraich 

nflanzraich@bcps.org 

Ms. Harrison 
MTSS Teacher tharrison3 

tharrison3@bcps.org 

Ms. Hoer 
Reading Specialist jhoer 

jhoer@bcps.org 

Ms. O'Hare 
Instructional Coach kohare 

kohare@bcps.org 

Ms. Schafer 
ESOL Teacher mschafer2 

mschafer2@bcps.org 

Ms. Spencer 
Reading Specialist aspencer2 

aspencer2@bcps.org 

Support Staff Position  

Google Meet  
Nickname 

Email Address 

Ms. Chetelat 
Nurse dchetelat 

dchetelat@bcps.org 

Ms. Julien 
Social Worker jjulien 

jjulien@bcps.org 

Ms. Powell 
School Counselor kpowell4 

kpowell4@bcps.org 

Special Educators & 

Related Service 

Providers Position  
Google Meet  
Nickname Email Address 

Ms. Campanella 
Speech Pathologist mcampanella 

mcampanella@bcps.org 

Ms. Ebaugh 
IEP/SST kebaugh 

kebaugh@bcps.org 

Mr. Gorecki 
Special Educator  mgorecki 

mgorecki@bcps.org 



Ms. Morgan 
Special Educator  kmorgan2 

kmorgan2@bcps.org 

Ms. Schuster 
Occupational Therapist aschuster 

aschuster@bcps.org 

Ms. Schwarz 
Psychologist sschwarz 

sschwarz@bcps.org 

 


